1.13000084055

Office Use Only



900296020929

02/27/17--01038--014 **30.00



COVER LETTER

ion of Cor	porations					
PHYSICIANS IMMEDIATE CARE ST. LUCIE WEST, LLC						
Name of Limited Liability Company						
Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
ll correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:				
	DAVID J. MENKHAUS					
		Name of Person	 -			
	MOORE & MENKHAUS	PL				
		Firm/Company	····			
	1900 GLADES ROAD, SU	JITE 300				
		Address	 			
	BOCA RATON, FL 3343	1				
	paleken@outlook.com	City/State and Zip Code				
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	cation)			
ormation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:				
IKEN		561 394-7910				
Name of Person		Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number			
check for th	ne following amount:					
ing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	ormation contacts Name of the contacts of the contact of t	Name of Lim Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are sub Il correspondence concerning this matter DAVID J. MENKHAUS MOORE & MENKHAUS 1900 GLADES ROAD, SU BOCA RATON, FL 3343 paleken@outlook.com E-mail address: (ormation concerning this matter, please contents) IKEN Name of Person Check for the following amount: Ching Fee \$\Bigsis 30.00 \text{ Filing Fee & }\Bigsis 40.00 \text{ Filing Fee }\	Name of Limited Liability Company Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Il correspondence concerning this matter to the following: DAVID J. MENKHAUS Name of Person MOORE & MENKHAUS PL Firm/Company 1900 GLADES ROAD, SUITE 300 Address BOCA RATON, FL 33431 City/State and Zip Code paleken@outlook.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification concerning this matter, please call: IKEN Name of Person Area Code Daytime theck for the following amount: ing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy			

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FITTSICI	ANS IMMEDIATE CA			ars on our records.)				
The Articles of Organization Florida document number	1 12000004056	ility Company we	re filed on _	6/11/2013	and assigned			
This amendment is submitted	to amend the following	ing:						
A. If amending name, enter	r the new name of th	e limited liabilit	y company l	nere:				
	KD HOLDINGS SLW	*						
The new name must be distinguish	able and contain the word	s "Limited Liability	Company," the	designation "L!.C" o	r the abbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices	le:	3035 NW STONEY CREEK AVE						
(Principal office address MU		JENSEN B	JENSEN BEACH, FL 34957					
_	ter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Jailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>		3035 NW STONEY CREEK AVE JENSEN BEACH, FL 34957					
B. If amending the regis registered agent and/or the			e address o	on our records,	enter the name of the ne			
Name of New Regi	lew Registered Agent: KENNETH J		PALESTRAN	Т	ALC: A			
New Registered Office Address:		3035 NW STONEY CREEK AVE Enter Florida street address			NR SSEE			
	JENSI			, Flori	da 34957			
New Registered Agent's Signs	ature, if changing Reg	istered Agent:	Cay		SER TO			

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = A	authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
			□ Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
	****		Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Remove

☐ Change

	<u> </u>		 -					 -	-
					<u></u>				
_									_
	<u></u>								_
									_
							 		_
									
		· ·						<u>-</u> -	-
									_
							. AZ		
							C S	39	_
_							- 5 8	₩.	`
							<u>SS</u>	2	_ {***
								垩	
				·			س س		F.,
					· ··		- 22	<u> </u>	-
							54		_
an effect. Note: 1f	date, if other than the ve date is listed, the date much date inserted in this bear to seffective date on the limits that it is a seffective date.	ust be specific an clock does not a	g: d cannot be pomeet the app	licable statut	iling or more the ory filing requ	(option 90 days after irements, this	filing.) Pursu	ant to 60)5.020 sted a
e recor The 90	d specifies a delaye oth day after the re	ed effective of cord is filed.	date, but	not an effe	ective time,	at 12:01 a	i.m. on th	e earl	ler o
ated	FEBRUARY 20		, 2017		7				
				12	<u> </u>				
				thorized repre					

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00